360¬T 2025 

K. PURSHOTHAM 

|Pioiect !anager (5iver Oak Vilas Part-111) 

Silver Oak Welfare Association 
SOV-I 
5 

P.Ramesh 

KPurshotham 

DEBIT VOUCHER 

Towards GHMC van vísited near villa no.122 totlot area draínage 
clearing 
SOwa 

From: 23-10-25 
1500/ 
One Thousand Five Hundred rupees only. 
Cheque/trf no. Date 

Approved by 

To: 29-10-25 

Receivers name 

Bank 

Receivers signature 

Notes:1. Print full sheet. 2. To be used for all minor maintenance works. 3. Details of labour, hire 

charges, material may be printed/written overleaf.